
 

 

Town Trustees 2025 Meeting Schedule 
All Monday Meetings will start at 6:30 p.m. Thursday May 29 at 6pm, Friday Oct. 17 at 5:30 p.m. 

      
Monday, January 13, 2025  Organizational Meeting – Public Meeting 

 

Monday, January 27, 2025  Public Meeting 

 

Monday, February 10, 2025  Public Meeting 

 

Monday, February 24, 2025   Public Meeting 

 

Monday, March 10, 2025   Public Meeting 

 

Monday, March 24, 2025  Public Meeting 

 

Monday, April 14, 2025    Public Meeting 

 

Monday, April 28, 2025    Public Meeting 

 

Monday, May 12, 2025    Public Meeting 

 

Thursday May 29, 2025*  Public Meeting – May 26th is the Memorial Day – Start at – 6 PM 

 

Monday, June 9, 2025    Public Meeting 

 

Monday, June 23, 2025    Public Meeting 

 

Monday, July 14, 2025    Public Meeting 

 

Monday, July 28, 2025    Public Meeting 

 

Monday, August 11, 2025    Public Meeting 

 

Monday, August 25, 2025    Public Meeting 

 

Monday, September 8, 2025   Public Meeting 

 

Monday, September 22, 2025    Public Meeting 

 

Friday, October 17, 2025    Public Meeting – October 13th is Columbus Day – Start at 5:30 PM 
 

Monday, October 27, 2025    Public Meeting 

 

Monday, November 10, 2025  Public Meeting  
  

Monday, November 24, 2025   Public Meeting 

 

Monday, December 8, 2025    Public Meeting 


